

Criminal Appeal. -07/ 2025 (CIS-07 /2025)
CNR NO WBBB050010032025

Order No.02

11.12.2025.

Today is fixed for Admission hearing.

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant and respondent are present today by filing hazira.

Ld. P.O is leave on duty, Ld. A.D.J, F.T.C, Rampurhat in-charge of the Court of the Ld. A.D.J, Rampurhat.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 21-01-2026 for Admission hearing.

Sd/-
A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00988
In-Charge